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Questions

Liagat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.

Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?

When Zia ul Haq was born?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

When the Communal Award was made?

Answers Choice

> DOWP D OWP» TOWP» OWP DOWP DOWP DOW» DOm» DOWP DOW» 0P UOWP» UOW» UOwm» Uow»

. March 12, 1947
. March 12, 1948
. March 12, 1949
. March 12, 1950

. Mrs. Mount batten

. Abdul Kalam Azad

. Annie Basant

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Agha Khan

. Shah Din
. Sayyed Amir Ali
. Syed Hussain Bilgirami

. Oct 1988

. Oct 1988

. December 1988
. January 1989

1925
1926
1927

. Abdullah Haroon

. AK. Fazal-ul-Haq

. Quaid-i-Azam

. Qazi Muhammad lIssa

1953
1954
1955
1956

Sardar Pate
Jawahar Lal Nehru
A.O. Hume
Mk.Gandhi

Govt. MA.O . College
Govt. Dayal Singh College
Islamia College

Govt. College

1920
1924
1927
1929

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

1918
1920
1919

NWFP
Punjab
AJ&amp;K
Sindh

1922
1923
1924

1925

. 16 August, 1930
. 16 August ,1931
. 16 August ,1932
. 16 August ,1933
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What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?

Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment
of Pakistan.

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

A war between Indian and China was erupted in.
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1909
1850

.Both Aand B

. Dr. Ali Muhammad
. Abdul Sattar Niaz

. Mulana Shibli

300
320
350



